

N
ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8863-8864/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2010 in
& WP No. 4873/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WA No. 1690/2002

N.R. DHANAPALAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.
Issue notice.
There will be stay of the impugned order
until further orders.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master