

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 8863-8864/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
29/01/2010 in W.A. No. 1690 of 2002 & WP 4873/1999 passed by
the High Court Of Madras)

N.R. DHANAPALAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS. ETC. Respondents(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With IAs. 3-4- appln. For permission to file additional
documents)

Date : 30/06/2014

These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.06.30
16:37:45 IST
Reason: